INVOICE

Emzora Oy

Gabe Gabe

PL 62

50101 Mikkeli
Finland

VAT #: FI 21295506
info@emzora.fi
0452764646

Product

FCPX Characters and Props

SKU: fcpx-characters-and-props
ProPoint Hand-Drawn
SKU: propointhanddrawn
ProPresent

SKU: propresent

ProNeon

SKU: proneon

Pro3rd Sci-Tech

SKU: pro3rd-sci-tech

Prointro Web Volume 7
SKU: prointrowebvolume?7
Focus

SKU: focus

ProSidebar Corporate
SKU: prosidebarcorporate
ProText Kinetic Volume 2
SKU: protextkineticvolume2
Pro3rd Glamour

SKU: pro3rdglamour

Pixel Film Studios

29 Vantis Dr, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

(949) 540-6752

pixelfilmstudios@gmail.com

Invoice Date:
Order Number:
Order Date:
Payment Method:

Quantity

1

July 17, 2025
1902535

July 17, 2025
PayPal Checkout

Price

$39.95

$14.95

$14.95

$12.95

$17.95

$17.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95

$17.95



Product Quantity Price
Awards Night 1 $14.95

SKU: awards-night

Subtotal $194.45
Discount -$48.61
Total $145.84

Please refer to our information for your tax reporting purposes below:

UK VAT Number for Pixel Film Studios: 375800681
EU VAT MOSS Number for Pixel Film Studios: EU276023245
If you require any further information, please contact us via Live Chat at https://bit.ly/PFS_Support or click our Chat
Window in the lower right corner of our website. Our business hours are 8 AM to 4 PM PST Monday - Friday.



